Event

Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H-Eliminator (1-4)

H-Eliminator (1-4)
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SINGLES - 9 Pin No Tap Tournament (MAY)

Tournament Roster

Squad ™
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 4:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM
05-08 Sun 2:00 PM

05-08 Sun 2:00 PM

Ave ¥

177

182

173

211

184

176

125

185

204

162

209

151

197

194

182

173

182

168

187

125

162

195

186

184

159

162

192

194

Name ¥

Bass, James
Fernandez, Armando
Fernandez, Julian
Kelley, Scott

Kelley Jr, Robert
Lawler, Lisa
Newman, Katie
Richmond, Garraty
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Whiteleather, Cydnee
Whiteleather, Scott
Wing, Joyce
Bairunas, Ken
Duncan, Matt
Fernandez, Armando
Fernandez, Julian
Gilbert, Jim
Mcglone, Ryan
Newman, Joseph
Newman, Katie
Spivey, Eric
Thompson, Alanna
Thornton, Jerry
Vining, Justin
Weisse, Terrie
Whiteleather, Cydnee
Dieter, Rick

Duncan, Matt

Team ¥
526982
526983
526984
526981
526989
526991
526987
526990
526992
526985
526988
526986
526752
526758
526881
526879
526890
526792
526768
526765
526817
526807
526842
526802
526872
526829
526813

526757
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SINGLES - 9 Pin No Tap Tournament (MAY)

H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 182 Fernandez, Armando 526880
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 173 Fernandez, Julian 526878
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 197 Gardiner, Nic 526835
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 182 Gilbert, Jim 526889
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 157 Lotierzo, Fran 526799
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 174 Marquardo, Logan 526856
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 187 Newman, Joseph 526767
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 125 Newman, Katie 526764
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 162 Spivey, Eric 526816
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 170 Thackery, Michael 526760
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 195 Thompson, Alanna 526806
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 180 Thompson, Jaimie 526804
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 186 Thornton, Jerry 526841
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 184 Vining, Justin 526801
H-Eliminator (1-4) 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 162 Whiteleather, Cydnee 526828
HDCP Doubles 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 211 Kelley, Scott 526882
HDCP Doubles 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 195 Thompson, Alanna 526830
HDCP Doubles 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 180 Thompson, Jaimie 526830
HDCP Doubles 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 191 Tinsley, Wood 526882
HDCP Doubles 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 185 Weisse, Ryan 526883
HDCP Doubles 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 159 Weisse, Terrie 526883
LADIES HDCP SINGLES 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 223 Dovers, Jennifer 526850
LADIES HDCP SINGLES  05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 120 Gallo, Susan 526794
LADIES HDCP SINGLES 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 176 Lawler, Lisa 526795
LADIES HDCP SINGLES 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 125 Newman, Katie 526763
LADIES HDCP SINGLES 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 195 Thompson, Alanna 526805
LADIES HDCP SINGLES  05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 180 Thompson, Jaimie 526803
LADIES HDCP SINGLES 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 159 Weisse, Terrie 526870
LADIES HDCP SINGLES 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 162 Whiteleather, Cydnee 526827
LADIES HDCP SINGLES 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 151 Wing, Joyce 526811
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 197 Bairunas, Ken 525378
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NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 177 Bass, James 526846
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 182 Benza, Michele 526874
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 123 Birchfield, Tony 525381
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 130 Bradley, Cody 525374
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 200 Buscemi, Edwin 526787
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 194 Calvert, Bill 525379
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 234 Cobb, Scott 526361
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 203 Constantine, Corey 526484
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 217 Constantine, Ryan 526363
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 231 Covington, Dave 526818
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 192 Dieter, Rick 526812
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 223 Dovers, Jennifer 526848
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 194 Duncan, Matt 525360
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 167 Eisele, Edy 525382
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 182 Fernandez, Armando 526366
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 173 Fernandez, Julian 526365
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 166 Foust, Jalen 525386
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 109 Foust, Jordan 525388
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 138 Foust, Jovanni 525387
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 119 Frisenda, Maria 525361
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 120 Gallo, Susan 526793
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 197 Gardiner, Nic 526642
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 182 Gilbert, Jim 526887
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 161 Gotter, Don 525368
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 168 Hurst, Michael 525362
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 191 Johnson, Paul 525372
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 211 Kelley, Scott 525370
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 184 Kelley Jr, Robert 526847
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 176 Lawler, Lisa 525384

NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 235 Livingston, Kyle 525367
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NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 201 Livingston, Stan 525366
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 157 Lotierzo, Fran 526797
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 216 Lynn, Daniel 526370
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 145 Marquardo, Leland 526857
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 174 Marquardo, Logan 526855
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 168 Mcglone, Ryan 526791
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 166 Morell, Denise 525391
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 160 Morell, Roland 525390
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 187 Newman, Joseph 526766
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 125 Newman, Katie 526762
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 220 Nicholson, Richard 526853
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 168 Ortega, Leo 526360
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 182 Ortega, Melanie 526359
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 150 Paolasso, Dee 525380
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 185 Richmond, Garraty 525365
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 172 Roberts, Brian 525373
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 204 Rucker, Sr., Gary 525389
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 217 Schendel, Brandon 526364
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 162 Spivey, Eric 526815
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 163 Taibi, Ellen 525371
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 170 Thackery, Michael 525385
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 158 Theurer, Alecia 526861
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 194 Theurer, Rob 526868
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 195 Thompson, Alanna 525375
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 180 Thompson, Jaimie 525376
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 186 Thornton, Jerry 526839
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 106 Thorton, Leilani 526843
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 191 Tinsley, Wood 525369
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 225 Van Sciver 11, David (Stretch) 526789
NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 184 Vining, Justin 526800

NO TAP 05-08 Sun 2:00 PM 185 Weisse, Ryan 526873
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NO TAP

NO TAP

NO TAP

NO TAP

NO TAP

NO TAP
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S - High Game

S - High Game

S - High Game

S - High Game

S - High Game

S - High Game

S - High Game
S-Eliminator (1-4)
S-Eliminator (1-4)
S-Eliminator (1-4)
S-Eliminator (1-4)
S-Eliminator (1-4)
S-Eliminator (1-4)
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles
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162

209

151

187

218

161

234

203

217

231

223

185

217

234

203

231

223

185

217

234

203

217

231

223

220

217

194

225

209
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Weisse, Terrie
Whiteleather, Cydnee
Whiteleather, Scott
Wing, Joyce

Wing, Scott

Wood, Kyle

Zell, Terry

Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
Covington, Dave
Dovers, Jennifer
Richmond, Garraty
Schendel, Brandon
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Covington, Dave
Dovers, Jennifer
Richmond, Garraty
Schendel, Brandon
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
Covington, Dave
Dovers, Jennifer
Nicholson, Richard
Schendel, Brandon
Theurer, Rob

Van Sciver II, David (Stretch)

Whiteleather, Scott

525377

525363

526865

526809

526808

526786

525392

526877

526838

526824

526822

526852

526826

526834

526876

526837

526821

526851

526825

526833

526875

526836

526823

526819

526849

526854

526832

526869

526790

526866
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Scratch Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Youth HDCP Sgls
Youth HDCP Sgls
Youth HDCP Sgls
Youth HDCP Sgls

Youth HDCP Sgls
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151
197
200
231
119
182
168
157
158
186
191
159
209
161
130
166
109
138

106
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Wing, Joyce
Bairunas, Ken
Buscemi, Edwin
Covington, Dave
Frisenda, Maria
Gilbert, Jim
Hurst, Michael
Lotierzo, Fran
Theurer, Alecia
Thornton, Jerry
Tinsley, Wood
Weisse, Terrie
Whiteleather, Scott
Zell, Terry
Bradley, Cody
Foust, Jalen
Foust, Jordan
Foust, Jovanni

Thorton, Leilani

526810
526751
526788
526820
526761
526888
526796
526798
526862
526840
526845
526871
526867
526769
526814
526858
526864
526859

526844
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